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RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 FrameChassisIG15452011
 Support legsStøttebeinIG15452122
 PinBoltIG15452223
 Fixing pinBoltIG64002624
 CoverDekselIG15452315
 Back coverBakre dekselIG15452416
 Safety grid leftGitter venstreIG15452617
 Safety grid rightGitter høyreIG15452718
 WindowInspeksjonsruteIG15452819
 Valve holderVentilbrakettIG154529110
 PlatePlate for 

inspeksjonsrute
IG154530111

 Holder for PTOParkeringsbøyle for PTOIG153232112
 CoverVentildekselIG154531113
 Top link bolt cat 2Toppstagbolt kat 2IG020177114
 SplintSplintIG021008215
 Plastic coverPlast dekselIG157867116
 Protection coverBeskyttelsesdekselIG154525117
DIN 931-1 - M12 x 70Hex-Head BoltBoltIG017167218
DIN 933 - M10  x 20Hex-Head BoltBoltIG0128001319
DIN 933 - M10  x 25Hex-Head BoltBoltIG0128421320
DIN 933 - M12  x 60Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012249221
DIN 985 - M10Hex NutMutterIG012231822
DIN 985 - M12Hex NutMutterIG012270423
DIN 7991 - M8x16Hexagon socket countersunk 

head cap screws
BoltIG016585424

DIN11023  10x45Locking pinOrepinneIG021004125
ISO 8752 - 4 x 20  ASpring-type straight pins - 

Slotted, heavy duty
SpennhylseIG020815126

DIN 125 - A 13WasherSkiveIG012274827
DIN 125 - A 10,5WasherSkiveIG0122353728
DIN 125 - A 8,4WasherSkiveIG012194329
DIN 933 - M8  x 20Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012760330
DIN 985 - M8Hex NutMutterIG012198331
Pin 5x42 din 11023Locking pinOrepinneIG021001232
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3. DRUM SET

14

53

11
10

54

55

55

56

See page 8

50
52

51

52



A

A

Page 8 of 32

20
25

36
31

31

29

18

37

382624

49

49

9
8

7

6

5

4

43

42

27

2
1

3

16

41

40 39

12

30

46

45

45
44

23

36

31

31
29

22

21

48

17

47

34

13

19

15

49

49

35

35

57

28

32

33



Page 9 of 32

RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

VarenummerQtyPos.

 Sleeve for brake springHylseIG15580311
 BoltBoltIG01713912
 SpringFjærIG02729813
 BoltBremseboltIG15580914
 O-ringO-ringIG02470915
 Bolt  ø16 L=150BremseboltIG15580816
 SpringFjærIG02726017
 Brakecylinder, cpl.Bremsesylinder, kpl.IG16004918
 BoltBoltIG01713819
 Mechanical brakeHendel, subbebremsIG154538110
 Spring 2x8x28FjærIG027210111
 DrumTrommelIG161026112
 Pressure plate, clutchClutchlameliplateIG181052113
 Brake handleSkrue, subbebremsIG154537114
 Clutch plateLamell plateIG181045115
 Foundation plateMonteringsplate for trommelIG154536116
 Ring cylinderRingsylinderIG164010117
 DiscSkiveIG164049118
 HubNav, for clutchIG155628119
 65H drum coverTrommelbeskyttelseIG164030120
 Lock washerLåsebrikkeIG026446121
 Nut, shaftMutter, akselIG026411122
 Bearing holderKakemannIG154532123
 Chain wheel with axleAksel med kjedehjulIG154533124
 Bearing holderKakemann, mot lunnepanneIG154534125
 Bearing holderLagerhusIG154535126
 Brake bandBremsebandIG157863127
 Spring, blade-, freesp., setFjær, blad-, frist.-m, settIG157890128
DIN 931-1 - M12 x 90Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012254229
DIN EN ISO 4026 - M16 
x 16

Hexagon socket set 
screws with flat point

BoltIG015786130

DIN 125 - A 13WasherSkiveIG012274431
DIN 988 - 55 x 68 x 0,5Shim RingShimIG031843132
DIN 988 - 55 x 68 x 1Shim RingShimIG031844133
DIN 471 - 55 x 3Spring Retaining RingSeegerringIG026744134
DIN 6885 - A 12 x 8 x 56Parallel KeyKileIG156115235
DIN 985 - M12Hex NutMutterIG012270236
DIN 472 - 130 x 4Spring Retaining RingSeegersikringIG026926137
DIN 625 SKF - SKF 
6215-2RS1

Deep groove ball bearings 
single row with two RS1 
seals SKF

LagerIG026041138

DIN 125 - A 17WasherSkiveIG012354439
DIN 127 - A 16Spring WasherSkiveIG012355440
DIN 933 - M16  x 40Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012325441

DIN 985 - M12Hex NutMutterIG012270142
DIN 931-1 - M12 x 70Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012251143
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RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

DIN 933 - M8  x 30Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012763444
DIN 125 - A 8,4WasherSkiveIG012194845
DIN 985 - M8Hex NutMutterIG012198446
DIN 711 SKF - SKF 
51113

Thrust ball bearings single 
direction SKF

LagerIG026350147

DIN 625 SKF - SKF 
6311-2RS1

Deep groove ball bearings single 
row with two RS1 seals SK

LagerIG026069148

JIS B 1521 SKF (C) - 
SKF 6011-2RS1

Deep groove ball bearings single 
row with two RS1 seals SKF

LagerIG026010449

DIN 933 - M10  x 40Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012805250
DIN 985 - M10Hex NutMutterIG012231151
DIN 125 - A 10,5WasherSkiveIG012235252
DIN 315 - M12Wing NutVingemutterIG012273153
DIN 933 - M16  x 50Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012327454
DIN 125 - A 17WasherSkiveIG012354855
DIN 985 - M16Hex NutMutterIG012350456
DIN 933 - M8 x 20BoltBoltIG012760157
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4. CHAIN WHEELS WITH SHAFTS
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RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 BearingsLager, fot-,IG02637511
 Spring 20/14x79FjærIG15809912
 Lever for tensionBolt, kjedestrammerIG15454613
 PlateStag, kjedestrammerIG15454714
 ChainlockKjedelåsIG07039725
 Chain 1/2 linkHalvleddIG07039526
 ChainlockKjedelåsIG20810017
 Shaft weldedAksel med kjedehjulIG15454318
 SprocketKjedehjulIG15454219
 Bearing housingLagerhusIG154541110
 Chain tensioner frameKjedestrammerIG154545111
 SliderGlideplateIG154548112
 BushingForingIG154540113
 Chainwheel with shaftPTO-tapp med kjedehjulIG154539114
DIN 933 - M12  x 25Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012842115
DIN 933 - M12  x 40Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012245616
DIN 933 - M14  x 40Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012285417

DIN 985 - M12Hex NutMutterIG012270518
DIN 985 - M14Hex NutMutterIG012311419
DIN 931-1 - M12 x 70Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012251120
DIN 127 - A 12Spring WasherSkiveIG012275221
DIN 471 - 35x1,5Retaining rings for shaftLåseringIG026719122
DIN 988 - S35 x 45Supporting RingShim settIG031336123
SKF_UCF 207BearingsKulelager, flensIG026396124
1/2", 56 LinksChainKjede, pumpeIG208120125

1", 62LChainKjede, driftIG208311126
1",  23 LinksChainKjede, driftIG208319127
DIN 471 - 35x1,5Retaining rings for shaftLåseringIG026719328
DIN 472 - 80 x 2,5Spring Retaining RingLåseringIG026909129
DIN 625 SKF - SKF 
6307-2RS1

Deep groove ball bearings single 
row with two RS1 seals SKF

KulelagerIG026063230

DIN 6885 - A 10 x 6 x 22Parallel KeyKileIG154544231
DIN 988 - 35 x 45 x 1Shim RingShim, singelIG031324432
DIN 988 - S35 x 45Supporting RingShim settIG031336233
DIN 125 - A 13WasherSkiveIG012274934
DIN 94 - 3,2 x 20Split PinSplintIG021038135
DIN 912 - M10 x 1,25 x 35Cylinder Head Cap ScrewBoltIG015889136
DIN 985 - M10Hex NutMutterIG012198137
DIN 988 - 10 x 16 x 0,5Shim RingShimsIG030403238
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RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Lower pulleyNedre inntrekksblokk, 
komplett

IG15455011

 PulleyTrinseIG15836412
 BushingHylseIG15836613
 PinBoltIG15455214
 Pulley bodyTrinsehusIG15455115
 WasherRingIG15836526
 Hex-Head Bolt L-95mmBoltIG01716817
 Pulley wheelTrinse d230IG15359818
 BoltKubbeIG16303219
 Wire directionerWirestyrIG163033110
 55Top pulley casingHus, ToppblokkIG153593111
 58 top pulleyToppblokk, komplettIG153591112
 BoltBoltIG154553113
ISO 8752 - 4 x 18  ASpring-type straight pins 

- Slotted, heavy duty
SpennhylseIG020815114

DIN 985 - M16Hex NutMutterIG012350115
DIN 931-1 - M16 x 85Hex-Head BoltBoltIG017141116
DIN 71412 - AM 6 Lubricating NippleNippelIG017409117
DIN 625 SKF - SKF 
6211

Single row ball bearingsKulelagerIG026036118

DIN 472 - 100x3Retaining rings for boresSeegeringIG026920119
DIN 125 - A 17WasherSkiveIG012354220
DIN 125 - A 21WasherSkiveIG012434221
DIN 625 SKF - SKF 
6211-2RS1

Deep groove ball 
bearings single row with 
two RS1 seals SKF

LagerIG026036122

DIN 985 - M20Hex NutMutterIG012438123
DIN 988 - 55 x 68 x 2Shim ringShims IG031844224
 Shim ringShims IG031845225
DIN 933 - M10  x 40Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012805126
DIN 985 - M10Hex NutMutterIG012198127
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6. OIL PUMP
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RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Oil pump, cpl.Oljepumpe, kpl.IG15455411
 Bracket, oil pumpBrakett , oljepumpeIG15455512
 Adapter 1/4'' BSP - 3/8'' BSPNippel 1/4'' BSP - 3/8'' BSPIG04800413
 Chain wheelKjedehjulIG06232214
 RingAvstandshylse for pumpeIG16402815
 Oil pumpOljepumpeIG08301816
 Fitting ext BSP 3/8" x ext 

BSP 3/8"
Nippel BSP 3/8" - BSP 3/8"IG04800917

 Washer w/rubberSkive m/gummipakningIG04714228
 WasherSkiveIG01211319
DIN 933 - M6  x 20Hex-Head BoltBoltIG013916110
DIN 127 - A 6Spring WasherSkiveIG012115111
DIN 6885 - A 6 x 6 x 25Parallel KeyKileIG083003112
DIN 985 - M8Hex NutMutterIG012198313
DIN 125 - A 8,4WasherSkiveIG012194614
DIN 933 - M8  x 30Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012763315
DIN 985 - M6Hex NutMutterIG012118316
DIN 125 - A 6,4WasherSkiveIG012114317

DIN 912 - M6 x 25Cylinder Head Cap ScrewBoltIG015838318



RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Pullmatic assembledPullmaticIG15333011
 Press rollPressrullIG15328712
 Wire rope guideWirestyr, pullmatic, 1 trIG15372613
 BushingForingIG15328614
 PinAksel, styrerullIG15328815
 BushingForingIG15372726
 CoverrDekselIG15328517
 WasherSkive, oljemotorIG15328418
 Oil engineOljemotorIG16416819
DIN 127 - A 12Spring WasherSkiveIG012275210
DIN 127 - A 6Spring WasherSkiveIG012115111
DIN 127 - A 8Spring WasherSkiveIG012195312
DIN 471 - 20x1,2Retaining rings for shaftSeegersikringIG026716213
DIN 6885 - B 5 x 5 x 16Parallel KeyKileIG164169114
DIN 933 - M12  x 30Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012843215
DIN 933 - M6  x 12Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012676116
DIN 933 - M8  x 16Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012758317
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7. PULLMATIC
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RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Pulley wheelTrinseIG15329011
 BushingAkselIG15329212
 Spring holderFjærholderIG15329413
 Press rollPressrullIG15329814
 Shaft, press rollerAksel, pressrulIG15329515
 Wire rope guideWirestyr, pullmatic, 1 trIG15372616
 PlateBrikkeIG15329627
 Shims, press rollShims, pressrullIG15329728
 Pullmatic pulley casingBlokkhusIG15328919
 SpringFjærIG027228210
 Distance ringUttrekksblokkIG153291211

DIN 125 - A 13WasherSkiveIG012274412
DIN 471 - 17x1Retaining rings for shaftSeegersikringIG026710213
DIN 472 - 125 x 4Spring Retaining RingSeegersikringIG026925114
DIN 625 SKF - SKF 
6003-2RS1

Deep groove ball 
bearings single row 
with two RS1 seals SKF

LagerIG026005215

DIN 625 SKF - SKF 6016Single row ball bearingsLagerIG026014216
DIN 6885 - A 12 x 8 x 32Parallel KeyKileIG153293117
DIN 988 - 85 x 105 x 1Shim RingShimsIG032284418
ISO 10511 - M12Hex NutMutterIG012270219
ISO 8765 - M12 x 1,5 x 80Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012253220
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RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

VarenummerQtyPos.

 CouplingBanjo koblingIG05507311
 WasherSkiveIG02356522
 Hose L 980mm 3/8'' BSP - 

3/8'' 45° BSP
Slange L 980mm 3/8'' BSP - 
3/8'' 45° BSP

IG05816013

 Hose L 490mm 3/8'' BSP - 
3/8'' 90° BSP

Slange L 490mm 3/8'' BSP - 
3/8'' 90° BSP

IG05834314

 Hose L 765 mm 1/4'' 45° BSP 
- 1/4'' 90° BSP

Slange L 765 mm 1/4'' 45° 
BSP - 1/4'' 90° BSP

IG05750715

 Hose L 985 mm 1/4'' 45° BSP 
- 1/4'' 45° BSP

Slange L 985 mm 1/4'' 45° 
BSP - 1/4'' 45° BSP

IG05756016

 Hose L 825 mm 1/4'' 45° BSP 
- 1/4'' RNR 

Slange L 825 mm 1/4'' 45° 
BSP - 1/4'' RNR 

IG05746117
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9. HYDRAULIC DIAGRAM PROMAX 58 SUPER

See page 24

See page 7

See page 17

Connect
from

the bottom

Connect
from

the bottom

1 2

2
1

3

4

See page 7

6

8

10

9

7

11

5

12

13

14

See page 24

See page 19

See page 24 15

16

17



RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Washer w/rubberSkive m/gummipakningIG04714141
 Adapter 1/4'' BSPNippel 1/4'' BSPIG04800142
 WasherSkiveIG02356523
 CouplingBanjo koblingIG05507314
 Hose L 765 mm 1/4'' 45° BSP 

- 1/4'' 90° BSP
Slange L 765 mm 1/4'' 45° 
BSP - 1/4'' 90° BSP

IG05750715

 Hose L 980mm 3/8'' BSP - 
3/8'' 45° BSP

Slange L 980mm 3/8'' BSP 
- 3/8'' 45° BSP

IG05816016

 Hose L 985 mm 1/4'' 45° BSP 
- 1/4'' 45° BSP

Slange L 985 mm 1/4'' 45° 
BSP - 1/4'' 45° BSP

IG05756017

 Hose L 490mm 3/8'' BSP - 
3/8'' 90° BSP

Slange L 490 mm 3/8'' BSP 
- 3/8'' 90° BSP

IG05834318

 Hose L 825 mm 1/4'' 45° BSP 
- 1/4'' RNR 

Slange L 825 mm 1/4'' 45° 
BSP - 1/4'' RNR 

IG05746119

 Hose L 850 mm 1/4''  BSP - 
1/4'' 90° BSP

Slange L 850 mm 1/4''  
BSP - 1/4'' 90° BSP

IG057342110

 Hose L 295mm 1/4'' 45° BSP - 
1/4'' RNR 

Slange L 295mm 1/4'' 45° 
BSP - 1/4'' RNR 

IG057460111

 Hose L 515 mm 1/4''  BSP - 
1/4'' 45° BSP

Slange L 515 mm 1/4''  
BSP - 1/4'' 45° BSP

IG057186112

 Hose L 470 mm 1/4''  BSP - 
1/4'' 90° BSP

Slange L 470 mm 1/4''  
BSP - 1/4'' 90° BSP

IG057346113

 Hose L 1120 mm 1/4'' 45°  
BSP - 1/4'' 90° BSP

Slange L 1120 mm 1/4'' 
45°  BSP - 1/4'' 90° BSP

IG057521114

 Flow control valveStrupeventilIG090051115

Ø40Hose protection L-530 mmSlangestrømpe L-530 mmIG017575116

Ø40Hose protection L-460 mmSlangestrømpe L-460 mmIG017573117
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10. HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
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RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Igland valve blockVentilblokk, hovedIG09092011
 Charging valveLadeventilIG09093012
 AccumulatorAkkumulatorIG09093413
 Valve cartridgeSleideventilIG09093524
 CoilSpole IG09093225
 FilterFilterIG09093316
 Washer w/rubberSkive m/gummipakningIG047141107
 Adapter 1/4'' BSP - 1/4" 

BSP
Nippel 1/4'' BSP - 1/4" BSPIG04800138

 Adapter 1/4'' BSP - 3/8" 
BSP

Nippel 1/4'' BSP - 3/8" BSPIG04800469

 Washer w/rubberSkive m/gummipakningIG047142710
 Fitting ext BSP 3/8" x 

ext BSP 3/8"
NippelIG048009111

 Valve block (only 
pullmatic)

Ventilblokk, PullmaticIG164166112

 Cartridege coilPatron med spole, kpl.IG164173113
 Cartridege coilPatron med spole, kpl.IG164172114
 Magnetic coilMagnetspoleIG164171115
 Pressure valve, RDDATrykkventil, RDDAIG164174116
 Pressure valve, CCCATrykkventil, CCCAIG164175117
 Oil tank aluminiumOljetank, AluminiumIG180916118
 Breather valvePusteventilIG090085119
 Plug 1/4"Plugg 1/4''IG049910120
 NipleNippelIG048010221
 Washer w/rubberSkive m/gummipakningIG047143222
 Flow control valveStrupeventilIG090051123
 SleeveSleeveIG049956124
 Monometer couplerPåfyllingsnippel / testnippelIG022110125
 PlateMollomleggsplate for ventilIG154556126
 Adapter 1/4'' 90° BSPAdapter 1/4'' 90° BSPIG049810127
DIN 125 - A 10,5WasherSkiveIG012235828
DIN 933 - M10  x 30Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012803229
DIN 985 - M10Hex NutMutterIG012198230
DIN 933 - M10  x 20Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012800431
DIN 933 - M10  x 16Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012798132
DIN 125 - A 8,4WasherSkiveIG012194433
DIN 933 - M8  x 30Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012763234
DIN 985 - M8Hex NutMutterIG012198235
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RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Radio remote control, completeRadiostyring, komplettIG09580011
 Solenoid connector w/ cableSolenoidkontakt, m/kabelIG02775022
 Cable w/ connectorKabel m/ kontaktIG09582213
 Connector for radio receiverKontakt, for radiomottakerIG02763614
 CableKabelIG0283002,6m5
 Radio receiver, cpl. with 

connector
Radiomottaker, kpl. med 
kontakt

IG09581116

 Junction boxKoblingsboksIG02860017
 Wago, 5-wayWago, 5-veisIG02861518
 Wago, 2-wayWago, 2-veisIG02861239
 7-pole socket7-pol støpselIG090765110
 NippleNippelIG028252411
 Cable glandStrekkavlasterIG028520112
 Radio senderRadiosender IG095810113

11. ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS, STANDARD
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RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

VarenummerQtyPos.

 Radio remote control, completeRadiostyring, komplettIG09580011
 Solenoid connector w/ cableSolenoidkontakt, m/kabelIG02775042
 Connector w/ cableKontakt m/ kabelIG09582213
 Connector for radio receiverKontakt, for radiomottakerIG02763614
 7-pole socket7-pol støpselIG09076515
 Radio receiver, cpl. with 

connector
Radiomottaker, kpl. med 
kontakt 

IG09581116

 Wago, 5-wayWago, 5-veisIG02861517
 Wago, 3-veisWago, 3-veisIG02861318
 Wago, 2-wayWago, 2-veisIG02861239
 Junction boxKoblingsboksIG028600110
 NippleNippelIG028252611
 CableKabelIG0283002,6m12
 Cable glandStrekkavlasterIG028520113
 Radio senderRadiosenderIG095810114

12. ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS, SUPER
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13. ACCESSORIES
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RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Fuel Can Holder completeKombikanne holder komplettIG02215011
 Chain holder complete (2 Qty 

for Super)
Motorsagholder komplett (2 
Qty for Super)

IG0221511/22

 Extension complete (right 
and left side)

Breddesett for lunnepanne, 
komplett

IG15451213

 Extension plate, right sideForlenger, høyre sideIG15456014
 Extension plate, left sideForlenger, venstre sideIG15456115
 Top grid completeToppgitter komplettIG15451416
 Top gridToppgitterIG15456217
 HandleHendelIG15455728
 BushingForingIG15456449
DIN 125 - A 17WasherSkiveIG012354610
DIN 603 - M10 x 55Cup Head Square Neck BoltPlogbolterIG0160662/411
DIN 603 - M12 x 35Cup Head Square Neck BoltPlogbolterIG016092212
DIN 931-1 - M12 x 100Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012255213
DIN 933 - M16  x 40Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012926614
DIN 985 - M10Hex NutMutterIG012231415
DIN 985 - M12Hex NutMutterIG012270216
DIN 985 - M16Hex NutMutterIG012350617



RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

VarenummerQtyPos.

 Stickers Promax 58Klebemerke Promax 58IG39098211
 Stickers Igland logoKlebemerke Igland logoIG39083312
 Sticker 540 OmdrKlebemerke 540 OmdrIG39190013
 Stickers, hazardsKlebemerke, faremomenterIG39193114
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14. STICKERS
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